
Mr\rlAl- 1'l,rrt, l'"1 1";,, {.... {. ..:
Ltarji'arqlr,j $!dl* []j:.crir.lr Tran5ft,$9lon Cr i.td

E.TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website [ttpfluuutgudglmahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Note : All elisible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to eet enrolled on SRM ETenders New.) portal of
MSETCt,.

-/-,/

,.,,#,,*,
Superintending Engineer

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000020893
E-l'ender No. : S E/EIly I O &Ml CIR/KLW/TECH/ Ten-3 I I 2 l -22

E-Tender for supply of various clamps and connectors required for
maintenance works at220kY RS Kalwa and 400kV RS Kalwa under
400kV RS Dn. Kalwa.

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 09.09.2021,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 16.09.2021,09:59 Hrs

1J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
'l'ender Documents.

On or before 16.09.2021, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt. 16.09.2021 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt. 16.09.2021 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 11,58,800/- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 11,588/-

7 'fender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https://srmetendef.mahatransco.ilr/.
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-2760184519769006245


